

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 333 OF 2011

RAJU @ RAJESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 07/02/2013 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Ms.Debjanidas P., Adv.(Mentioned by)  
for Ms.Anu Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, call the matter  
after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master